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Master Géotechnique 

Section et groupe de TD 

 

N° MATRICULE NOM PRENOM 

1 191933020884 ALIOUANE Maroua 

2 171737011255 ARICHI DJABALLAH 

3 202031060926 ATTAR MOHAMED BELKACEM  

4 212131055316 BASSAID MOHAMMED AISSA 

5 212131076027 BATATA KARIMA 

6 202031081488 BELMAHDI WISSAM 

7 191931083491 BENCHIKH HOUDA 

8 202031041329 BENKEZIM KHELIFA 

9 202031058897 BICHI ILHAM 

10 171731046769 BOUBENNA ABDELKADER 

11 212136003044 BOUCHEHIT INES 

12 191931063302 BOUCHHER HADJER 

13 191931063192 BOUCHIHA MAHMOUD AMINE 

14 202031046225 BOUKADOUM CHAKIB 

15 202031083977 BRAHIMI SARA 

16 202031058898 CHERABTA AYAT ERRAHMEN 

17 171731068592 DAGHEFALI NADJET 

18 202031046040 DEBBI IBTISSEM  

19 171731076435 DENNI ADAM 

20 212131054101 DERBAH MOHAMED AMINE 

21 202031042344 DIB MERIEM 

22 161731066391 FELLAH TOUTA MANEL 

23 171731099773 GAHLOUZ MOHAMMED ISLEM  

24 161631084361 GUERNA FAROUK 

25 171731094419 KARECHE WALID 

26 212131068336 LAMARI Ferial inas 

27 202031043857 LEFKIR ABD EL RAHIM 

28 202031050264 LEMIA SIHEM 

29 191931069752 LESBAT AMINE 

30 212131079490 LOUMI MOHAMED RIAD 

31 202031036783 MAAMES MERZOUK 

32 202031063456 MAHDI WALID 

33 212131055298 MAMERI HAMZA 

34 212131099661 MEBARKI MOHAMED ANIS 

35 Externe MEHELLOU AHMED AMINE 

36 212131095615 MESSARAT ABDEL MOUMENE  
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37 202031083105 NEZZARI NAZIM 

38 181831093197 OUARAB SABRINA 

39 171731089568 RABIE CHAKIB 

40 171731094327 RAIS YOUCEF HAITHEM 

41 202031086806 REGAM CHAIMA 

42 202031083118 TOUATI NACHIDA SAIDA 

 

 

 

 

Master Géotechnique 

Groupe de TP 1  

 

N° MATRICULE NOM PRENOM 

1 191933020884 ALIOUANE Maroua 

2 171737011255 ARICHI DJABALLAH 

3 212131076027 BATATA KARIMA 

4 202031081488 BELMAHDI WISSAM 

5 202031058897 BICHI ILHAM 

6 171731046769 BOUBENNA ABDELKADER 

7 191931063192 BOUCHIHA MAHMOUD AMINE 

8 202031046225 BOUKADOUM CHAKIB 

9 171731068592 DAGHEFALI NADJET 

10 202031046040 DEBBI IBTISSEM  

11 202031042344 DIB MERIEM 

12 161731066391 FELLAH TOUTA MANEL 

13 171731094419 KARECHE WALID 

14 212131068336 LAMARI Ferial inas 

15 191931069752 LESBAT AMINE 

16 212131079490 LOUMI MOHAMED RIAD 

17 212131055298 MAMERI HAMZA 

18 212131099661 MEBARKI MOHAMED ANIS 

19 202031083105 NEZZARI NAZIM 

20 181831093197 OUARAB SABRINA 

21 202031086806 REGAM CHAIMA 
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Master Géotechnique 

Groupe de TP 2 

N° MATRICULE NOM PRENOM 

1 202031060926 ATTAR MOHAMED BELKACEM  

2 212131055316 BASSAID MOHAMMED AISSA 

3 191931083491 BENCHIKH HOUDA 

4 202031041329 BENKEZIM KHELIFA 

5 212136003044 BOUCHEHIT INES 

6 191931063302 BOUCHHER HADJER 

7 202031083977 BRAHIMI SARA 

8 202031058898 CHERABTA AYAT ERRAHMEN 

9 171731076435 DENNI ADAM 

10 212131054101 DERBAH MOHAMED AMINE 

11 171731099773 GAHLOUZ MOHAMMED ISLEM  

12 161631084361 GUERNA FAROUK 

13 202031043857 LEFKIR ABD EL RAHIM 

14 202031050264 LEMIA SIHEM 

15 202031036783 MAAMES MERZOUK 

16 202031063456 MAHDI WALID 

17 Externe MEHELLOU AHMED AMINE 

18 212131095615 MESSARAT ABDEL MOUMENE  

19 171731089568 RABIE CHAKIB 

20 171731094327 RAIS YOUCEF HAITHEM 

21 202031083118 TOUATI NACHIDA SAIDA 

 


